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Date .... \.~: .. <?..~.:..?.:t!.8 3, 

ewe Expenditure held on 28th Nov 2022 

I. Booking of Community Hall 
2. Hotel Bill Paharganj 
3. NABM Hostel 
4. PA System 
5. Pest Control 
6. Water bottles and Camphor 
7. Garlands and Bouquet 
8. Safai Wala 
9. Utensil Cleaner 
10. Tent 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

Miscellaneous 
Catering 
Memento 
Fare 

Total Expenditure 

k, ciation ol Radio & "ielevision E~gineenng Employees (Rego,,) 

/4~~ 

Gen SON, r ~r r . .. , 

12000=00 
16200=00 
43200=00 

4000=00 
4000=00 
5250=00 
2200=00 
1500=00 
1200=00 

32000=00 
2500=00 

1,22,000=00 
6000=00 

1,83,621 =00 

4,35,671 =00 
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